24 TASVI  0.00 10

26 MOBIL HOLDER  0.00 1

28 SEED  0.00 1

30 LADIES CHAPPAL  10.00 1

32 ATTAR  0.00 1

34 FRA -FOOTBALL  0.04 4

36 FRA -CLOTHS CUT PCS  0.04 4

38 PISTA BADAM CREAM  0.00 1

40 CONFLEX  0.00 2

Remarks

Net Charges AED SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ONLY.  694.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

RAK

tel

email

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice.